Co-Operative Credit Society Limited, Mumbai under the Mahareshira 
Co-operative Societies Rules, 1961, issued a demand notice date 26/06/2019 
caling upon the judgment debtor Shri. Shiva Ramu Jadhav 1o repay an 
amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 2,15,593- (Rupees Two Lakh 
Fifteen thousand Five Hundred Ninety Three Only) within a _period of 15 
(ffteen) days from the date of receipt of the said notice and the judgment deblor 
having failed to repay amount, the undersigned has issued a nofice before 
aftachment dated 16/09/2019 and attached the property described herein below.

[...]

The judgment debtor n partculars and the public in general is hereby cautioned 
ot to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject 
o the charge of Sangii Vaibhav Co-Operative Credit Society Limited Mumbai 
for an amount Rs. 215,593/ (Rupees Two Lakh Fifteen thousand Five 
Hundred Ninety Three Only) and interest thereon. 

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY 
RESIDENTIAL PREMISES - H.No. 0214/214, Shantaram Bhalero Chai, 

Adharwadi, Kalyan West, Thane, Maharashtra, Pin Code 421 301 
DI 

MR. RA.CHAVAN 
Recovery Officer, under Maharashtra Co-operative

[...]

Rs. 45.73,985.68 plus GST as 
applicable 

Rs. 5,900~ (Including GST) only. 

Estimated Cost (Rs.) 

Cost of Tender Documents (Non 
Refundable) 

Amount of EM to be deposited in 
the form of DD. 

Completion Period 
Downloading of bid documents 

Rs.91500/- (Rupees ninety one 
thousand five hundred) onl 

24 (Twenty four) months 
From 05.09.2025 up to due Date & 

Time of bid submission. 
Due Date & Time for online 

submission of Tender 
Date & Time of opening of Part-I 

of Tender(Online) 

26.09.2025 up to 14:00 Hrs. 

26.09.2025 at 16:00 Hrs.